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REVERSE MANOEUVRE

Standard Design Vehicle (SDV)
Overall Length 4.800m
Overall Width 2.000m
Overall Body Height 1.950m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.100m
Max Track Width 2.000m
Lock to lock time 4.00s
Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius 6.000m

4.8

0.9 2.9

F O R  C O N T I N U A T I O N  R E F E R  T O  I N S E T

F O R  C O N T I N U A T I O N  R E F E R
T O  M A I N  V I E W P O R T

file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc
file:///H:/Drawing%20Issue%20Sheets/Planning/Drawing%20Register%20Sheet.doc

	Sheets and Views
	TK04


